2024 Fee Structure

Enrolment - $35

Classes Price Per Week*
Tiny Tots $14

Beginner $15.50

1 class $17

2 classes $32

3 classes $46

4 classes $60

5 classes $72

Unlimited $88

Excludes solos and extra rehearsal time

All classes are charged a $30 costume fee per class from
Term 2 onward

Family Discount:

2 siblings: 5% discount
3 siblings: 10% discount
4 siblings: 20% discount

*All prices inclusive of GST. Please note accounts are billed fortnightly over the duration of term
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